
FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2024

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Cat.: GOLD TOUR FEI Group V

NF: COLOMBIA

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Mariana Torres Uribe COL COL Carbonero 0 0 41.08 0 0 44.90 0 85.98 V
2 Isabella Lozano Santamaria COL COL Baltazar 0 0 42.67 0 0 44.97 0 87.64  V
3 Emiliana Londoño Villegas COL COL Kai 0 0 46.74 0 0 45.40 0 92.14 V
4 Santiago Restrepo Rojas COL COL Solaguayre Berlini 0 0 43.36 0 4 44.82 4 88.18  V
5 Antonia Sanchez Olmos COL COL Checa 0 0 42.65 4 0 45.66 4 88.31  V
6 Belen Ramirez Posada COL COL Salome 0 0 49.74 0 4 60.06 4 109.80 V
7 Dariana Alejandra Garcia Rodriguez COL COL Quinta van het Zevenvindel 0 0 44.83 4 4 49.54 8 94.37 V
8 Dariana Alejandra Garcia Rodriguez COL COL Lincoln* 0 4 53.05 4 0 55.97 8 109.02 V
9 Samuel Gleiser Warticovschi COL COL Cheptel Melek 18 8 56.64 4 0 52.72 30 109.36 V

Maria del Mar Gonzalez Hernandez COL COL Estonia 8 EL  - DNS DNS  - V
Isabella Ceron Gonzalez COL COL Mala Mia 0 EL  - 0 EL  - V
Mariana Ochoa Saldarriaga COL COL Fortuna de San Isidro 4 0 47.92 0 EL  - V
Isabella Aristizabal Giraldo COL COL Arion 0 0 46.49 EL DNS  - V
Layla Fernanda Orozco Martinez COL COL Irowa 0 4 46.08 6 DNS  -  V

* Non -declared Horse

NF: GUATEMALA

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Owen Townson GUA GUA Jazmin S 0 0 46.19 4 4 49.91 8 96.10 V
* Non -declared Horse

Group:

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

1



FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2024

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Cat.: GOLD TOUR FEI Group VGroup:

NF: HONDURAS

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Olivia Cosenza HON HON Fortuna 0 0 50.43 0 0 49.06 0 99.49  V
2 Ivana Guilen HON HON Cardento Z 6 0 51.52 0 0 50.39 6 101.91  V

Andrew Swendener HON HON Icaro S 0 EL  - 4 0 53.39  V
* Non -declared Horse

NF: MEXICO

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Emiliano Caro Buenrostro MEX MEX Craig 3 0 0 42.55 0 0 46.81 0 89.36  V
2 Jacobo Saaib Hitti MEX MEX Carillo 5 0 0 48.81 0 0 48.09 0 96.90 V
3 Emiliano Puron Flores MEX MEX Volendam 0 0 49.43 0 0 51.53 0 100.96 V
4 Javier de Hoyos MEX MEX Chazza 0 0 49.46 0 0 52.60 0 102.06 V
5 Ximena Arroyo Garcin MEX MEX I. Zenith 0 4 40.46 0 0 43.86 4 84.32 V
6 Maria Alicia Nassar Valenzuela MEX MEX Holisca 0 4 44.22 0 0 46.65 4 90.87  V
7 Benjamin Romo Cantu MEX MEX Nebraska L A 0 4 44.75 0 0 48.23 4 92.98 V
8 Jose Eugenio Santa Cruz Valenzuela MEX MEX Indio del Pinar 0 8 45.93 0 0 44.86 8 90.79 V
9 Emiliano Puron Flores MEX MEX Madonna* 0 4 48.33 0 4 51.49 8 99.82 V

10 Isabella Velasco Cortes MEX MEX Indy V.D.M. 0 14 65.02 0 0 50.87 14 115.89  V
Constanza Diego Orozco MEX MEX Bomba Santa Rosa 0 4 48.95 0 EL  -  V
Ivanna Camarena Tejeda MEX MEX Chacco 25 4 0 41.26 EL EL  - V
Eva Montemayor Galvan MEX MEX Ithaca 0 0 44.57 9 DNS  - V

* Non -declared Horse

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

2



FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2024

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Cat.: GOLD TOUR FEI Group VGroup:

NF: PANAMA

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Beatriz Pacanins Orillac PAN PAN Corleone MB 4 0 48.97 0 0 51.11 4 100.08 V
Lital Bassan Litvin PAN PAN Skyfall 4 EL  - EL DNS  - V

* Non -declared Horse

All NFs

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Mariana Torres Uribe COL COL Carbonero 0 0 41.08 0 0 44.90 0 85.98 V
2 Isabella Lozano Santamaria COL COL Baltazar 0 0 42.67 0 0 44.97 0 87.64  V
3 Emiliano Caro Buenrostro MEX MEX Craig 3 0 0 42.55 0 0 46.81 0 89.36  V
4 Emiliana Londoño Villegas COL COL Kai 0 0 46.74 0 0 45.40 0 92.14 V
5 Jacobo Saaib Hitti MEX MEX Carillo 5 0 0 48.81 0 0 48.09 0 96.90 V
6 Olivia Cosenza HON HON Fortuna 0 0 50.43 0 0 49.06 0 99.49  V
7 Emiliano Puron Flores MEX MEX Volendam 0 0 49.43 0 0 51.53 0 100.96 V
8 Javier de Hoyos MEX MEX Chazza 0 0 49.46 0 0 52.60 0 102.06 V
9 Ximena Arroyo Garcin MEX MEX I. Zenith 0 4 40.46 0 0 43.86 4 84.32 V

10 Santiago Restrepo Rojas COL COL Solaguayre Berlini 0 0 43.36 0 4 44.82 4 88.18  V
11 Antonia Sanchez Olmos COL COL Checa 0 0 42.65 4 0 45.66 4 88.31  V
12 Maria Alicia Nassar Valenzuela MEX MEX Holisca 0 4 44.22 0 0 46.65 4 90.87  V
13 Benjamin Romo Cantu MEX MEX Nebraska L A 0 4 44.75 0 0 48.23 4 92.98 V
14 Beatriz Pacanins Orillac PAN PAN Corleone MB 4 0 48.97 0 0 51.11 4 100.08 V
15 Belen Ramirez Posada COL COL Salome 0 0 49.74 0 4 60.06 4 109.80 V
16 Ivana Guilen HON HON Cardento Z 6 0 51.52 0 0 50.39 6 101.91  V
17 Jose Eugenio Santa Cruz Valenzuela MEX MEX Indio del Pinar 0 8 45.93 0 0 44.86 8 90.79 V
18 Dariana Alejandra Garcia Rodriguez COL COL Quinta van het Zevenvindel 0 0 44.83 4 4 49.54 8 94.37 V
19 Owen Townson GUA GUA Jazmin S 0 0 46.19 4 4 49.91 8 96.10 V
20 Isabella Velasco Cortes MEX MEX Indy V.D.M. 0 14 65.02 0 0 50.87 14 115.89  V
21 Samuel Gleiser Warticovschi COL COL Cheptel Melek 18 8 56.64 4 0 52.72 30 109.36 V

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

3
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